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Div Division

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1 Alan Newton 28 - - Age 40-49 1 M 15:14.936 15:14.936
2 Pat McCurry 3  - Age 30-39 2 M 15:20.655 15:20.655
3 Sean Williams 18  - Age 30-39 3 M 15:45.990 15:45.990
4 Tyler Hopper 12  - Age 20-29 4 M 15:58.365 15:58.365
5 JOSH WAGEMAN 4  - Age 20-29 5 M 16:03.279 16:03.279
6 DARYL HEGERLE 2 1 - Age 40-49 6 M 17:05.846 17:05.846
7 Donny Knapp 32  1 Age 10-19 7 M 17:12.100 17:12.100
8 Jon Hancock 5 2 - Age 40-49 8 M 17:12.954 17:12.954
9 Tyler Towner 22  1 Age 20-29 9 M 17:22.000 17:22.000

10 Josh Fortin 27  2 Age 20-29 10 M 17:29.271 17:29.271
11 Justin Glass 10 3 - Age 40-49 11 M 17:37.979 17:37.979
12 Josh Gepford 9  3 Age 20-29 12 M 18:12.098 18:12.098
13 Dave Ross 25 4 1 Age 40-49 13 M 18:20.354 18:20.354
14 Mike Keiley 29 5 1 Age 50-59 14 M 18:26.306 18:26.306
15 Bret Amideo 7  1 Age 30-39 15 M 18:34.836 18:34.836
16 Bobby Mueller 20  2 Age 10-19 16 M 18:35.389 18:35.389
17 Jason Hudson 26  4 Age 20-29 17 M 18:40.368 18:40.368
18 Chuck Fanter 24 6 2 Age 40-49 18 M 19:48.897 19:48.897
19 John Murray 14 7 1 Age 60-69 19 M 20:38.118 20:38.118
20 timothy stapp 16 8 3 Age 40-49 20 M 21:54.999 21:54.999
21 Brad Varland 17 9 2 Age 50-59 21 M 22:14.216 22:14.216
22 Greg Morris 30  2 Age 30-39 22 M 25:17.527 25:17.527
23 Andy Woodring 19 10 4 Age 40-49 23 M 26:17.605 26:17.605
24 Silvino Lyra 13 11 3 Age 50-59 24 M 26:18.430 26:18.430
25 David Overton 23 12 5 Age 40-49 25 M 28:04.690 28:04.690
26 Ron Bryant 6 13 2 Age 60-69 26 M 31:36.980 31:36.980

DNS Steve Rutherford 15 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Mike Fisch 8  DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS ANDY STAUFFER 1  DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 10-19 1 M Donny Knapp 32 7  7 17:12.100 17:12.100
Age 10-19 2 M Bobby Mueller 20 16  16 18:35.389 18:35.389

Age 20-29 - M Tyler Hopper 12 4  4 15:58.365 15:58.365
Age 20-29 - M JOSH WAGEMAN 4 5  5 16:03.279 16:03.279
Age 20-29 1 M Tyler Towner 22 9  9 17:22.000 17:22.000
Age 20-29 2 M Josh Fortin 27 10  10 17:29.271 17:29.271
Age 20-29 3 M Josh Gepford 9 12  12 18:12.098 18:12.098
Age 20-29 4 M Jason Hudson 26 17  17 18:40.368 18:40.368

Age 30-39 - M Pat McCurry 3 2  2 15:20.655 15:20.655
Age 30-39 - M Sean Williams 18 3  3 15:45.990 15:45.990
Age 30-39 1 M Bret Amideo 7 15  15 18:34.836 18:34.836
Age 30-39 2 M Greg Morris 30 22  22 25:17.527 25:17.527
Age 30-39 DNS M Mike Fisch 8 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M ANDY STAUFFER 1 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 40-49 - M Alan Newton 28 1 - 1 15:14.936 15:14.936
Age 40-49 - M DARYL HEGERLE 2 6 1 6 17:05.846 17:05.846
Age 40-49 - M Jon Hancock 5 8 2 8 17:12.954 17:12.954
Age 40-49 - M Justin Glass 10 11 3 11 17:37.979 17:37.979
Age 40-49 1 M Dave Ross 25 13 4 13 18:20.354 18:20.354
Age 40-49 2 M Chuck Fanter 24 18 6 18 19:48.897 19:48.897
Age 40-49 3 M timothy stapp 16 20 8 20 21:54.999 21:54.999
Age 40-49 4 M Andy Woodring 19 23 10 23 26:17.605 26:17.605
Age 40-49 5 M David Overton 23 25 12 25 28:04.690 28:04.690
Age 40-49 DNS M Steve Rutherford 15 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 50-59 1 M Mike Keiley 29 14 5 14 18:26.306 18:26.306
Age 50-59 2 M Brad Varland 17 21 9 21 22:14.216 22:14.216
Age 50-59 3 M Silvino Lyra 13 24 11 24 26:18.430 26:18.430
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Age 60-69 1 M John Murray 14 19 7 19 20:38.118 20:38.118
Age 60-69 2 M Ron Bryant 6 26 13 26 31:36.980 31:36.980
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15 Bret Amideo 7  1 Age 30-39 15 M 18:34.836 18:34.836
26 Ron Bryant 6 13 2 Age 60-69 26 M 31:36.980 31:36.980
18 Chuck Fanter 24 6 2 Age 40-49 18 M 19:48.897 19:48.897

DNS Mike Fisch 8  DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
10 Josh Fortin 27  2 Age 20-29 10 M 17:29.271 17:29.271
12 Josh Gepford 9  3 Age 20-29 12 M 18:12.098 18:12.098
11 Justin Glass 10 3 - Age 40-49 11 M 17:37.979 17:37.979
8 Jon Hancock 5 2 - Age 40-49 8 M 17:12.954 17:12.954
6 DARYL HEGERLE 2 1 - Age 40-49 6 M 17:05.846 17:05.846
4 Tyler Hopper 12  - Age 20-29 4 M 15:58.365 15:58.365

17 Jason Hudson 26  4 Age 20-29 17 M 18:40.368 18:40.368
14 Mike Keiley 29 5 1 Age 50-59 14 M 18:26.306 18:26.306
7 Donny Knapp 32  1 Age 10-19 7 M 17:12.100 17:12.100

24 Silvino Lyra 13 11 3 Age 50-59 24 M 26:18.430 26:18.430
2 Pat McCurry 3  - Age 30-39 2 M 15:20.655 15:20.655

22 Greg Morris 30  2 Age 30-39 22 M 25:17.527 25:17.527
16 Bobby Mueller 20  2 Age 10-19 16 M 18:35.389 18:35.389
19 John Murray 14 7 1 Age 60-69 19 M 20:38.118 20:38.118
1 Alan Newton 28 - - Age 40-49 1 M 15:14.936 15:14.936

25 David Overton 23 12 5 Age 40-49 25 M 28:04.690 28:04.690
13 Dave Ross 25 4 1 Age 40-49 13 M 18:20.354 18:20.354

DNS Steve Rutherford 15 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 timothy stapp 16 8 3 Age 40-49 20 M 21:54.999 21:54.999

DNS ANDY STAUFFER 1  DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
9 Tyler Towner 22  1 Age 20-29 9 M 17:22.000 17:22.000

21 Brad Varland 17 9 2 Age 50-59 21 M 22:14.216 22:14.216
5 JOSH WAGEMAN 4  - Age 20-29 5 M 16:03.279 16:03.279
3 Sean Williams 18  - Age 30-39 3 M 15:45.990 15:45.990

23 Andy Woodring 19 10 4 Age 40-49 23 M 26:17.605 26:17.605
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1 Nicole Fitzgerald 1041  - Age 20-29 1 F 18:23.058 18:23.058
2 CHRISTINE OLEN 1021 - - Age 40-49 2 F 18:43.114 18:43.114
3 JENNY TOBIN 1011 - - Age 40-49 3 F 18:54.795 19:04.477
4 Caty Solace 128  1 Age 20-29 4 F 19:26.973 19:26.973
5 Shannon Deboer 104  2 Age 20-29 5 F 19:33.942 19:33.942
6 Nicole Knigge 1051  3 Age 20-29 6 F 19:41.300 19:41.300
7 Denise Bourassa 129 1 - Age 40-49 7 F 19:49.466 19:49.466
8 Jenny Lawrence 110  1 Age 30-39 8 F 20:06.850 20:15.782
9 KELLY STAUFFER 1031  2 Age 30-39 9 F 20:12.522 20:22.003

10 Jenna Carlson 124  1 Age 10-19 10 F 20:56.458 20:56.458
11 Rebecca Kinney 123  3 Age 30-39 11 F 21:32.215 21:32.215
12 Melinda Oester 115  4 Age 30-39 12 F 21:53.571 22:04.701
13 Stephanie Lowe 126  4 Age 20-29 13 F 22:57.515 22:57.515
14 Tory Barker 100  5 Age 30-39 14 F 23:47.489 24:01.364
15 Pam Gaona 106 2 - Age 40-49 15 F 24:29.519 24:29.519
16 Susan Bradley 103 3 - Age 50-59 16 F 24:48.919 25:00.052
17 Kathleen Nesbit 114  5 Age 20-29 17 F 25:16.924 25:16.924
18 Rebecca McGee 131  6 Age 30-39 18 F 25:25.186 25:25.186
19 Aya McCready 113 4 1 Age 40-49 19 F 25:29.863 25:43.303
20 Erika Ostyn 116  6 Age 20-29 20 F 25:43.830 25:54.019
21 Billie Leinium 111  7 Age 30-39 21 F 26:19.389 26:19.389
22 Holly Mathews 112  8 Age 30-39 22 F 26:23.813 26:23.813
23 Kelly Hess 107  7 Age 20-29 23 F 27:13.574 27:13.574
24 viorica bistriceanu 102  8 Age 20-29 24 F 27:25.101 27:35.374
25 Karissa Risung 118  2 Age 10-19 25 F 30:05.171 30:16.780
26 Rebecca Flinders 105  9 Age 30-39 26 F 30:18.841 30:33.030
27 Linda Roose 119 5 1 Age 50-59 27 F 32:15.203 32:26.986
28 Emma Strommen 121  1 Age 09 and Under 28 F 34:47.170 35:01.711
29 Cindy Strommen 120  9 Age 20-29 29 F 35:03.636 35:03.636
30 Kristi Overton 125  10 Age 30-39 30 F 37:38.627 37:55.899
31 Charlotte Woodring 122 6 1 Age 70-79 31 F 38:27.931 38:27.931
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32 Sandy Larsen 109 7 2 Age 40-49 32 F 39:47.889 40:05.157
33 Marcie Bettys 130  11 Age 30-39 33 F 48:33.567 48:49.163

DNS Cindy Johnson 108  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Danielle Nestor 127  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Tory Barker 101  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Annie Rice 117  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 09 and Under 1 F Emma Strommen 121 28  28 34:47.170 35:01.711

Age 10-19 1 F Jenna Carlson 124 10  10 20:56.458 20:56.458
Age 10-19 2 F Karissa Risung 118 25  25 30:05.171 30:16.780

Age 20-29 - F Nicole Fitzgerald 1041 1  1 18:23.058 18:23.058
Age 20-29 1 F Caty Solace 128 4  4 19:26.973 19:26.973
Age 20-29 2 F Shannon Deboer 104 5  5 19:33.942 19:33.942
Age 20-29 3 F Nicole Knigge 1051 6  6 19:41.300 19:41.300
Age 20-29 4 F Stephanie Lowe 126 13  13 22:57.515 22:57.515
Age 20-29 5 F Kathleen Nesbit 114 17  17 25:16.924 25:16.924
Age 20-29 6 F Erika Ostyn 116 20  20 25:43.830 25:54.019
Age 20-29 7 F Kelly Hess 107 23  23 27:13.574 27:13.574
Age 20-29 8 F viorica bistriceanu 102 24  24 27:25.101 27:35.374
Age 20-29 9 F Cindy Strommen 120 29  29 35:03.636 35:03.636
Age 20-29 DNS F Danielle Nestor 127 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Annie Rice 117 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 30-39 1 F Jenny Lawrence 110 8  8 20:06.850 20:15.782
Age 30-39 2 F KELLY STAUFFER 1031 9  9 20:12.522 20:22.003
Age 30-39 3 F Rebecca Kinney 123 11  11 21:32.215 21:32.215
Age 30-39 4 F Melinda Oester 115 12  12 21:53.571 22:04.701
Age 30-39 5 F Tory Barker 100 14  14 23:47.489 24:01.364
Age 30-39 6 F Rebecca McGee 131 18  18 25:25.186 25:25.186
Age 30-39 7 F Billie Leinium 111 21  21 26:19.389 26:19.389
Age 30-39 8 F Holly Mathews 112 22  22 26:23.813 26:23.813
Age 30-39 9 F Rebecca Flinders 105 26  26 30:18.841 30:33.030
Age 30-39 10 F Kristi Overton 125 30  30 37:38.627 37:55.899
Age 30-39 11 F Marcie Bettys 130 33  33 48:33.567 48:49.163
Age 30-39 DNS F Cindy Johnson 108 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Tory Barker 101 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 40-49 - F CHRISTINE OLEN 1021 2 - 2 18:43.114 18:43.114
Age 40-49 - F JENNY TOBIN 1011 3 - 3 18:54.795 19:04.477
Age 40-49 - F Denise Bourassa 129 7 1 7 19:49.466 19:49.466
Age 40-49 - F Pam Gaona 106 15 2 15 24:29.519 24:29.519
Age 40-49 1 F Aya McCready 113 19 4 19 25:29.863 25:43.303
Age 40-49 2 F Sandy Larsen 109 32 7 32 39:47.889 40:05.157

Age 50-59 - F Susan Bradley 103 16 3 16 24:48.919 25:00.052
Age 50-59 1 F Linda Roose 119 27 5 27 32:15.203 32:26.986

Age 70-79 1 F Charlotte Woodring 122 31 6 31 38:27.931 38:27.931
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14 Tory Barker 100  5 Age 30-39 14 F 23:47.489 24:01.364
DNS Tory Barker 101  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
33 Marcie Bettys 130  11 Age 30-39 33 F 48:33.567 48:49.163
24 viorica bistriceanu 102  8 Age 20-29 24 F 27:25.101 27:35.374
7 Denise Bourassa 129 1 - Age 40-49 7 F 19:49.466 19:49.466

16 Susan Bradley 103 3 - Age 50-59 16 F 24:48.919 25:00.052
10 Jenna Carlson 124  1 Age 10-19 10 F 20:56.458 20:56.458
5 Shannon Deboer 104  2 Age 20-29 5 F 19:33.942 19:33.942
1 Nicole Fitzgerald 1041  - Age 20-29 1 F 18:23.058 18:23.058

26 Rebecca Flinders 105  9 Age 30-39 26 F 30:18.841 30:33.030
15 Pam Gaona 106 2 - Age 40-49 15 F 24:29.519 24:29.519
23 Kelly Hess 107  7 Age 20-29 23 F 27:13.574 27:13.574

DNS Cindy Johnson 108  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Rebecca Kinney 123  3 Age 30-39 11 F 21:32.215 21:32.215
6 Nicole Knigge 1051  3 Age 20-29 6 F 19:41.300 19:41.300

32 Sandy Larsen 109 7 2 Age 40-49 32 F 39:47.889 40:05.157
8 Jenny Lawrence 110  1 Age 30-39 8 F 20:06.850 20:15.782

21 Billie Leinium 111  7 Age 30-39 21 F 26:19.389 26:19.389
13 Stephanie Lowe 126  4 Age 20-29 13 F 22:57.515 22:57.515
22 Holly Mathews 112  8 Age 30-39 22 F 26:23.813 26:23.813
19 Aya McCready 113 4 1 Age 40-49 19 F 25:29.863 25:43.303
18 Rebecca McGee 131  6 Age 30-39 18 F 25:25.186 25:25.186
17 Kathleen Nesbit 114  5 Age 20-29 17 F 25:16.924 25:16.924

DNS Danielle Nestor 127  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Melinda Oester 115  4 Age 30-39 12 F 21:53.571 22:04.701
2 CHRISTINE OLEN 1021 - - Age 40-49 2 F 18:43.114 18:43.114

20 Erika Ostyn 116  6 Age 20-29 20 F 25:43.830 25:54.019
30 Kristi Overton 125  10 Age 30-39 30 F 37:38.627 37:55.899

DNS Annie Rice 117  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Karissa Risung 118  2 Age 10-19 25 F 30:05.171 30:16.780
27 Linda Roose 119 5 1 Age 50-59 27 F 32:15.203 32:26.986
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4 Caty Solace 128  1 Age 20-29 4 F 19:26.973 19:26.973
9 KELLY STAUFFER 1031  2 Age 30-39 9 F 20:12.522 20:22.003

29 Cindy Strommen 120  9 Age 20-29 29 F 35:03.636 35:03.636
28 Emma Strommen 121  1 Age 09 and Under 28 F 34:47.170 35:01.711
3 JENNY TOBIN 1011 - - Age 40-49 3 F 18:54.795 19:04.477

31 Charlotte Woodring 122 6 1 Age 70-79 31 F 38:27.931 38:27.931
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